Jun 01 2024 (10:15) India Rail Info 1

Shraddha Sethu Express/22614 - SF - SR
AYC/Ayodhya Cantt. Junction to MS/Chennai Egmore
38h 30m - 2255 km - 13 halts - Departs Wed

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. 23:10 0 | 0 23 NR

Junction
2 |AY Ayodhya Dham Junction |23:28 23:30 2m |0 |1 7 71 198 |NR
3 SHG |ShahganjJunction 00:53 00:58 5m |1 |2 105 |53 (90 |NR
4 (JNU Jaunpur Junction 01:36 01:38 2m |1 |2 138 (34 [293 |NR
5 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 05:00 05:25 25m |7 |2 252 |58 |97 |NCR

(Allahabad)
6 STA Satna Junction 08:30 08:35 5m |1 |2 429 |78 (315 |WCR
7 JBP Jabalpur 11:00 11:10 10m ;,2, 2 619 (77 (411 [WCR
8 |[ET Itarsi Junction 14:20 14:30 10m [0 |2 |863 |65 [329 [WCR
9 NGP  [Nagpur Junction 19:05 19:10 5m 2 1162 |75 (309 |CR
10 |CD Chandrapur 21:45 21:47 2m |1 |2 1356 {12 |362 [CR
11 [BPQ [Balharshah 22:55 23:00 5m |0 |2 1370 (80 [346 |CR
12 |WL Warangal 02:03 02:05 2m |1 |3 1613 |54 271 [SCR
13 [BZA |Vijayawada Junction 05:55 06:05 10m 3 1820 [62 |19 |SCR
14 |GDR [Gudur Junction 10:48 10:50 2m |0 (3 |2113 |50 |19 |SCR
15 [MS Chennai Egmore 13:40 14:00 20m (6 |3 [2255|70 |10 (SR
16 |VM Villupuram junction 16:15 16:20 5m |0 (3 |2414|58 |43 |SR
17 |TDPR |Tirupadripulyur 17:04 17:05 Tm |2 |3 |2457 |49 |5 |[SR
18 |MV Mayiladuturai Junction 18:43 18:45 2m |0 (3 |2536 (62 |13 |SR
19 |KMU |Kumbakonam 19:15 19:17 2m (1 |3 [2568 |36 (32 (SR
20 |TJ Thanjavur Junction 20:23 20:25 2m |3 |3 2607 |35 |57 |[SR
21 |TP/ Tiruchchirappalli Junction {21:50 22:00 10m 3  |2657 |79 SR
22 |KKDI |KaraikkudiJunction 23:08 23:10 2m [0 |3 2746 |42 SR
23 |MNM |Manamadurai Junction 00:38 00:40 2m |1 |4 2808 |83 SR
24 |RMD |Ramanathapuram 01:23 01:25 2m |1 (4 2867 |49 |7 SR
25 |MMM |Mandapam 02:10 2 |4 |2904 |- 4 [SR

Jun 01 2024 (10:15) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



